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199004020000
90200

04/02/1990
12:00:00

OLDE TOWNE
WEST PRTNS

Grantor DEEDS RAY BAILEY
CONST CO
INC

284 977 14 16 Lot#:120
Book:14 Pg:16
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

199004020000
91780

04/02/1990
12:00:00

OLDE TOWNE
WEST PRTNS

Grantor DEEDS RAY BAILEY
CONST CO
INC

284 983 14 16 Lot#:121
Book:14 Pg:16
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

199004020000
91790

04/02/1990
12:00:00

OLDE TOWNE
WEST PRTNS

Grantor DEEDS RAY BAILEY
CONST CO
INC

284 981 14 16 Lot#:122
Book:14 Pg:16
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

199004130001
05660

04/13/1990
12:00:00

OLDE TOWNE
WEST PRTNS

Grantor DEEDS PIERCE HOME
BUILDERS

287 51 14 16 Lot#:115
Book:14 Pg:16
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

199004030000
92760

04/03/1990
12:00:00

OLDE TOWNE
WEST PRTNS

Grantor DEEDS BILL
LANGSTON
CONST INC

285 274 14 16 Lot#:136
Book:14 Pg:16
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

199004110001
02220

04/11/1990
12:00:00

OLDE TOWNE
WEST PRTNS

Grantor DEEDS WAYNE
DUTTON
CONST INC

286 809 14 16 Lot#:160
Book:14 Pg:16
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR


