Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= OLDE TOWNE WEST PRTNS; Date Recorded= 1990/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type		Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199004020000 90200	04/02/1990 12:00:00	OLDE TOWNE WEST PRTNS	Grantor	DEEDS	RAY BAILEY CONST CO INC	284	977	14	16		Lot#:120 Book:14 Pg:16 Desc:AUTUMN RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
199004020000 91780	04/02/1990 12:00:00	OLDE TOWNE WEST PRTNS	Grantor	DEEDS	RAY BAILEY CONST CO INC	284	983	14	16		Lot#:121 Book:14 Pg:16 Desc:AUTUMN RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
199004020000 91790	04/02/1990 12:00:00	OLDE TOWNE WEST PRTNS	Grantor	DEEDS	RAY BAILEY CONST CO INC	284	981	14	16		Lot#:122 Book:14 Pg:16 Desc:AUTUMN RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
199004130001 05660	04/13/1990 12:00:00	OLDE TOWNE WEST PRTNS	Grantor	DEEDS	PIERCE HOME BUILDERS	287	51	14	16		Lot#:115 Book:14 Pg:16 Desc:AUTUMN RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
199004030000 92760	04/03/1990 12:00:00	OLDE TOWNE WEST PRTNS	Grantor	DEEDS	BILL LANGSTON CONST INC	285	274	14	16		Lot#:136 Book:14 Pg:16 Desc:AUTUMN RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
199004110001 02220	04/11/1990 12:00:00	OLDE TOWNE WEST PRTNS	Grantor	DEEDS	WAYNE DUTTON CONST INC	286	809	14	16		Lot#:160 Book:14 Pg:16 Desc:AUTUMN RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR